Introduction of Sleepover

Origin of Sleepover
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In our imagination, museum is a solemn and serious place. Even in NMMBA, with so many living creatures, and guests can only visit them in the day time. Have you ever think about what are those lives doing in the night time? What do they look like? Besides, do you want to have a behind-the –scene tour? Just come and spend a night at the museum, you’ll find the beauty of natural. 
Spend a night and you can enjoy...

 (1) NMMBA is the biggest marine museum in Taiwan.

 (2)You can enjoy your leisure night time in this museum. 

 (3) Experiment the difference faces of NMMBA both in the day and night. 

(4) Explore the behind-the –scene tour of NMMBA, and know how we take care marine lives.

 (5) Walking along the jetty and enjoy the sunset. 

(6) Night safari in the Coral Kingdom to see the underwater world. 

  (7) Enjoy your leisure time under the starry night.  
(8) Enjoy the azure ocean in the dawn. 
 (9) The interactivities about marine lives are both entertaining and educational. 
(10) Experienced staff guide you learn more about marine ecology. 
 (11) Sleeping with schools of fish, just like a mermaid. 

Things You Need to Know:
· Activity Time: 03:00 pm to 11:00 am (Exact schedule will be announced on the day). It is a nocturnal adventure experience for 2 days and 1 night. 

· Open to: who are interested in the ocean, love the creatures, and passionate. 
· Cost: 

1. General Tour 
	        Cost

Area
	Ages 6~
(per person)
	Ages 3~5

(per person)
	Ages 0~2

	Waters of Taiwan
	NT$ 1980
	NT$ 990
	Free

	Polar Sea
	NT$ 1980
	NT$ 990
	

	Seal
	NT$ 1980
	NT$ 990
	

	Beluga Whale
	NT$ 1980
	NT$ 990
	

	Deck
	NT$ 1980
	NT$ 990
	

	Underwater Tunnel
	NT$ 2380
	NT$ 990
	

	Remind you~
· Please show valid ID if the child is under 6 yrs old. If not, you have to make up the difference.  

· We only accept FAX booking for Beluga whale and Deck area.


2. Student Tour (It’s suitable for student’s group more than 120 people) 
	
	120ppl~

(per person)
	250ppl~

(per person)

	Cost
	NT$ 1280
	NT$ 1230

	Area
	Waters of Taiwan
	Waters of Taiwan 

and Polar Sea

	· Please refer to Sales Department, for further information.


How to Register

1. FAX: Pre-register by calling Sales Department at +886 8 882 5678. Please download the Registration Form and transfer the payment through postal system” Acc No: 42079414 Acc: Hi-Scene World Enterprise CO.LTD”. Fax the registration form and the postal order receipt to Sales Department at +886 8 882 5678. 
2. Download Registration Form &Things to Know File
Registration Date
Registration for sleepovers must occur at least three days in advance. (There is a 15 person minimum.)

Cancellation and Refund Policy

1. If you must cancel or reschedule your reservation, please call +886 8 8825678. 
  The refund policy is as following:

  (1) Cancellation made at least 3 days before in advance; we will refund you full payment. A 5% payment-per-order processing fee applies.
  (2) Cancellation made in 3 days before the activity, we will refund you 50% payment. 

  (3) Cancellation made on the activity day, there are no refunds.
2. In the unlikely event or typhoon day the Museum finds it necessary to cancel a sleepover, a full refund will be made.
For more information, please call at 886 8 882 5678 Fax: 886 8 8825061 E-mail: sea4545@kentington.com.tw
Schedule of NMMBA Sleepovers

	Day 1

	Day 2



	Time
	Activity
	Time
	Activity

	15:00-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-17:10

17:10-18:00
18:00-19:00

19:00-
22:00 

22:20~

	Registration

Package Setting
Orientation

Guided-tour Observe 
Explore the Intertidal Zone 

Dinner Time
DIY – Crafts

Behind-the-scene
*Jellyfish Touching & Feeding   
*Fish Feeding

*Life Support System

Night Safari in the Coral Kingdom

Shower Time 

Snack Time
Making Bed

Sleeping with Marine Lives!!

	07:00~      

07:30-09:00 

09:00-09:30 

(10:00)
(10:00)

(10:00)

(11:00)
	Morning Call 
Breakfast Time
Open Ocean Feeding Show
~All Your Free Time~

Feeding Show(Optional)

Whale shark feeding show

Puffin Feeding Show

Seal Feeding Show

Penguin Feeding Show




Attentions:

Please keep up with your group at all times.

Activities may be adjusted accordingly.
